
LOT 14
IN OR 2114/603

WOLLITZ GERALD L & LEE A
37024 S OAK ST
HILLIARD, FL 32046

16-3N-24-0000-0006-0140

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6001.00

02/15/2024 KBA 0.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

173,076
3,265
35,000

211,341
75,855

135,486
HX HB 50,722

84,764
211,341

0

203,997

2114/0603 3/22/2017 WD U I 38 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARTER NANCY L

WOLLITZ GERALD L & 

1471/1540 1/16/2007 QC Q I 01 79,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWARTER JACK L

HOWARTER JACK L & N

2025
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9806088 XFOB 995 04/01/1998

2018HX Base Yr

37024 SOUTH OAK ST, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 03 DIST HI 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,014 108.7800 108.78 219,083 1982 1982 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1628

BAS 1,628 100 1993 1,628 139,904

FGR 525 55 1993 289 24,835

USP 324 30 2009 97 8,336

2,477 2,014 173,076

BAS=[YR=1993] W18 USP=[YR=2009] N18 W18 S18 E18$ W18 N18 W25
S32 FGR=[YR=1993] S21 E25 N21 W25$ E25 S9 E36 N23$.

BAS
1993

1818

18

25

32

25

9

36

23

USP
2009

18

18

18

18

FGR
1993

21

25

21

25

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1982 1982 3 35 546

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 20 50 1,000.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1982 1982 3 35 1,400

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 534.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1983 1983 3 38 1,319

3,265

1 000100 C RES 100 R-1 - 180.00 180.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


